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26,692

15.12 %

EMPLOYED TRAINEES

period
employed 
trainees

9.2.2015.

period

FOREIGN WORKERS

1.1.2015 - 9.2.2015.

1.1.2015 - 9.2.2015. 10

date unemployment rate

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
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new 
employment
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EMPLOYED

total number of  work 
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period

FOREIGN WORKERS

1.1.2015 - 9.2.2015.
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period number of AV

ANNOUNCED VACANCIES

10,584
value in €new jobs

SELF-EMPLOYMENT

period no of programs
16,846 55,813,2291.2.1999 - 9.2.2015.

1.1.2015 - 9.2.2015.

1.1.2014 - 31.12.2014.
1.1.2014 - 9.2.2014.

4,234

4,122

518

37,869
43,227
3,852 452

3,294
1.1.2013 - 31.12.2013.


